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fiir Deutschland

NATION NAME

GER
RENNER Cedric

GER
NYDEGGER Lukas

GER
ROTTIG Stefan

GER
MANNHARDT Ludwig

GER

THUMMEL Maximilian

GER
SCHMIDT Justin

GER
LANGER Cedrik

GER
TANNER Paul

GER
BEIWINKLER Timm

GER
MOTHES Lukas

GER
SOMMER Niels

GER
WEYER Ruben

GER
FILIPSZKI Daniel
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Ergebnisliste

Abschlusstraining DJC Skel
Kdnigssee 28.02.2019

Herren
ZWISCHENZEITEN
494 (1) 11.96 (1)
495 (1) 11.97 (1)
5.06 (5) 12.17 (4)
5.05 (4) 1213 (2)
5.04 (4) 12.11 (3)
5.04 (2) 12.15 (3)
5.02 (3) 12.10 (2)
5.06 (5) 12.17 (5)
5.15 (8) 12.41 (9)
520 (9) 12.46 (9)
5.14 (7) 12.24 (6)
516 (7) 12.33 (7)
5.13 (6) 12.29 (7)
511 (6) 12.28 (6)
5.00 (2) 12.19 (5)
504 (2) 12.16 (4)
5.19 (9) 12.38 (8)
5.19 (8) 12.40 (8)
5.26(10) 12.62(11)
5.26(11) 12.68(11)
5.27(11) 12.54(10)
5.25(10) 12.52(10)
5.61(13) 12.98(13)
5.65(12) 13.07(12)
5.52(12) 12.95(12)
5.66(13) 13.11(13)

21.01 (1)
21.04 (1)

21.35 (4)
21.30 (2)

21.25 (2)
21.36 (4)

21.25 (2)
21.32 (3)

21.72 (9)
21.77 (9)

21.39 (5)
21.56 (6)

21.54 (7)
21.59 (7)

2150 (6)
21.47 (5)

21.63 (8)
21.69 (8)

22.06(11)
22.19(11)

22.04(10)
21.99(10)

22.37(13)
22.49(12)

22.34(12)
22.50(13)

35.76
35.86

36.28
36.39

36.34
36.44

36.09
36.27

37.36
37.32

36.66
36.79

36.89
37.07

36.87
37.13

36.84
37.13
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37.85(10)
38.11(10)

38.35(13)
38.16(12)

38.16(12)
38.54(13)

37.99(11)
38.13(11)
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46.08 (1)
46.19 (1)

46.78 (3)
47.00 (3)

47.09 (4)
47.11 (4)

46.39 (2)
46.91 (2)

0
48.40 (9)

47.60 (5)
47.70 (5)

47.75 (8)
48.12 (7)

47.66 (6)
48.19 (8)

47.69 (7)
47.97 (6)

49.07 (9)
49.49(11)

49.87(12)
49.70(12)

49.39(11)
49.89(13)

49.08(10)
49.35(10)

LAUFZEIT

52.22 (1)
52.37 (1)

53.10 (3)
53.45 (3)

53.64 (4)
53.65 (4)

52.53 (2)
53.41 (2)

0
55.40 (9)

54.41 (8)
54.45 (5)

54.40 (7)
54.93 (7)

54.34 (5)
55.06 (8)

54.38 (6)
54.61 (6)

56.13(10)
56.66(11

)
57.34(12)
57.22(13)
56.44(11)
57.11(12)

56.03 (9)
56.50(10)

kmh

109,484
109,290

108,686
107,329

107,710
107,395

108,912
108,162

103,078
104,234

106,338
106,548

106,109
105,552

105,629
103,176

106,990
105,231

102,863
102,242

99,625
101,117

103,151
101,319

103,927
103,977




